
The Tohmei Anti Rolling Gyro (ARG) is simply the most effective Gyro stabilization for the
  comfort and safety of those onboard your vessel, both at anchor and underway.

With no exposed moving parts, and no through-hull fitting, ARG is a one-piece ‘bolt on’
  package that is simple to install and operate, making it the most convenient on the market.

Easy Operation – Simply turn it on when you step onboard your vessel and turn it offwhen you leave.

ARG has the lowest maintenance in the industry, making it the most reliable.

Manufactured to commercial and military standards by Mitsubishi for over 25 years,
  this Japanese engineering triumph offers a 5 year / 6000-hour warranty.
 (terms and conditions apply)arginfo@tohmei.com

antirollinggyro.com

 +81-562-54-1881

TOHMEI Industries Co., Ltd.

Headquarters 2-11 Shinkatanaike, Chita-shi, Aichi 478-0069 Japan



37,500 Nm

5,500 W

4,500 W

3,250 rpm

2,006 lbs (910 kg)

45 Mins

30.7 in (780 mm)

44.1 in (1,120 mm)

32.7 in (830 mm)

ARG375T
60-80ft

220 - 240 V

3,750 rpm

1,543 lbs (700 kg)

40 Mins

3,500W

220 - 240 V

4,800 W

27.6 in (700 mm)

42.5 in (1,080 mm)

28.3 in (720 mm)

25,000 Nm

ARG250T

17,500 Nm

24.4 in (620 mm)

37.4 in (950 mm)

24.8 in (630 mm)

220 - 240 V

4,300 W

3,500 W

35 Mins

838 lbs (380 kg)

ARG175T

4,600 rpm

1,800 W

1,400 W

30 Mins

515 lbs (234 kg)

4,200 rpm

6,500 Nm

21.1 in (536 mm)

29.2 in (741 mm)

20.7 in (525 mm)

210 - 240 V

ARG65TARG50T

5,000 Nm

21.1 in (536 mm)

29.2 in (741 mm)

20.7 in (525 mm)

12 VDC , 24 VDC

1,000 W

700 W

30 Mins

515 lbs (234 kg)

3,200 rpm

3,500 Nm

400 W

3,800 rpm

Eco mode
(Option)

17.5 in (445 mm)

12 VDC , 24 VDC

900 W

4,900 rpm

462 lbs (210 kg)

30 Mins

550 W

4,500 Nm

18.7 in (475 mm)

28.1 in (715 mm)

ARG45T
 30ft

Model :
Suitable for :

Envelope Dimensions : Depth

Width

Height

Power :

Power Consumption : max

rate

Spool Up Time to Rated RPM:

Anti Roll Torpue :

Weight :

Rated RPM :


