



antirollinggyro.com



TOHMEI Industries Co., Ltd.

- Headquarters 2-11 Shinkatanaike, Chita-shi, Aichi 478-0069 Japan
- arginfo@tohmei.com
- - +81-562-54-1881

- •The Tohmei Anti Rolling Gyro (ARG) is simply the most effective Gyro stabilization for the comfort and safety of those onboard your vessel, both at anchor and underway.
- ·With no exposed moving parts, and no through-hull fitting, ARG is a one-piece 'bolt on' package that is simple to install and operate, making it the most convenient on the market.
- •Easy Operation Simply turn it on when you step onboard your vessel and turn it offwhen you leave.
- •ARG has the lowest maintenance in the industry, making it the most reliable.
- •Manufactured to commercial and military standards by Mitsubishi for over 25 years, this Japanese engineering triumph offers a 5 year / 6000-hour warranty. (terms and conditions apply)















Model : Suitable for :	ARG45T < 30ft	Eco mode (Option)	ARG50T 15-30ft	ARG65T 15-30ft	ARG175T 30-50ft	ARG250T 40-65ft	ARG375T 60-80ft
Anti Roll Torpue :	4,500 Nm	3,500 Nm	5,000 Nm	6,500 Nm	17,500 Nm	25,000 Nm	37,500 Nm
Envelope Dimensions : Depth	18.7 in (475 mm)		21.1 in (536 mm)	21.1 in (536 mm)	24.4 in (620 mm)	28.3 in (720 mm)	32.7 in (830 mm)
Width	28.1 in (715 mm)		29.2 in (741 mm)	29.2 in (741 mm)	37.4 in (950 mm)	42.5 in (1,080 mm)	44.1 in (1,120 mm)
Height	17.5 in (445 mm)		20.7 in (525 mm)	20.7 in (525 mm)	24.8 in (630 mm)	27.6 in (700 mm)	30.7 in (780 mm)
Power :	12 VDC , 24 VDC		12 VDC , 24 VDC	210 - 240 V	220 - 240 V	220 - 240 V	220 - 240 V
Power Consumption : max	900 W		1,000 W	1,800 W	4,300 W	4,800 W	5,500 W
rate	550 W	400 W	700 W	1,400 W	3,500 W	3,500W	4,500 W
Spool Up Time to Rated RPM:	30 Mins		30 Mins	30 Mins	35 Mins	40 Mins	45 Mins
Weight :	462 lbs (210 kg)		515 lbs (234 kg)	515 lbs (234 kg)	838 lbs (380 kg)	1,543 lbs (700 kg)	2,006 lbs (910 kg)
Rated RPM :	4,900 rpm	3,800 rpm	3,200 rpm	4,200 rpm	4,600 rpm	3,750 rpm	3,250 rpm

The world's highest performing gyro stabilizer is here!

The ARG will make your next fishing or leisure cruising experience safer, more enjoyable, and more comfortable, with no unexpected violent rolls from dangerous wakes hitting you. Minimizing the roll reduces seasickness and reduces fatigue. You, your crew and guests will feel better and move around safely and confidently.

Achieve the most out of your vessel with a smooth ride from start to finish.

Enjoy your treasured recreation tie with ease!

Life's too short not to be comfortable.



